
"REVERSE YOUR AGE
  RESTORE YOUR CONFIDENCE"



PLASTIC SURGERY

LIPOSUCTION
GYNECOMASTIA
RHINOPLASTY
BREAST AUGMENTATION
BUTT AUGMENTATION

20,000
20,000
20,000
30,000
25,000

AED
AED
AED
AED
AED

(PER AREA)
(STARTING PRICE)
(STARTING PRICE)
(STARTING PRICE)
(STARTING PRICE)

HAIR CARE

HAIR TRANSPLANT
PLATINUM PACKAGE
STEM CELLS
PRP

10,000
7999
1499
2000

AED
AED
AED
AED

(STARTING PRICE)

(PER SESSION)
(PER SESSION)



AESTHETICS

BOTOX
FILLERS
PROFHILO
THREADS

1800
1800
2000
1000

AED
AED
AED
AED

(ONWARDS)
(STARTING PRICE)

(PER THREAD)

DENTISTRY

TEETH WHITENING
SCALING & POLISHING
VENEERS

750
750
7999

AED
AED
AED (STARTING PRICE)



SKIN CARE

VAMPIRE FACIAL
CARBON LASER
HYDRAFACIAL
GOLD STAMP
MESOTHERAPY
LASER HAIR REMOVAL
FULL IV DRIP
MINI IV DRIP

999
600
650
600
750
2200
999
599

AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED
AED

(STARTING PRICE)

(FULL BODY)



CALL US 8008 5555 +971 5650 15567

The Retreat Palm Dubai   M Gallery by Sofitel Al Safa 1, Sheikh Zayed Rd|

americanaestheticmc info@aamedicalcenter.com www.americanaestheticclinics.ae


